
Championnat de ligue de Longue distance
Forêt de Montmorency (95) 12.3.2023

9502IF ACBeauchamp

Coline GASTINEAU
7716IF BALISE 77
Course : Jalonné
Distance : 2000m (Climbing 30m)

--/5 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Aloïs TINCHANT 0:15:27
2. Sabrina LEBLANC 0:57:01

1. 62 00:03:55 292m 13'25"/km
2. 45 00:01:56 00:05:51 160m 12'05"/km
3. 72 00:01:31 00:07:22 155m 9'47"/km
4. 73 00:03:04 00:10:26 259m 11'50"/km
5. 70 00:02:58 00:13:24 203m 14'37"/km
6. 77 00:14:09 00:27:33
7. 76 00:01:32 00:29:05 100m 15'20"/km
8. 99 00:02:37 00:31:42 163m 16'03"/km
9. 999 00:00:39 00:32:21 83m 7'50"/km
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